MSVD POWER SOCKET NEMA (GFCI)
Mounting rail
Art.No.: 67980
Weight: 0.21
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: MSVD 2-fach NEMA 5-15R (GFCI)
USA (2× NEMA-GFCI 5-15)
(Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter)
Screw terminals
Each socket can be loaded with 15 A, however, the total load of both sockets must be below 30 A.
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text MSVD 2-fach NEMA 5-15R (GFCI)
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/67980
GTIN 4048879041393
ECLASS-6.0 27189217
ECLASS-6.1 27142305
ECLASS-7.0 27142305
ECLASS-7.1 27142305
ECLASS-8.0 27142305
ECLASS-8.1 27142305
ECLASS-9.0 27142305
ECLASS-9.1 27142305
ECLASS-10.0.1 27142305
ECLASS-10.1 27142305
ECLASS-11.0 27142305
ECLASS-11.1 27142305
ECLASS-12.0 27142305
Product-PDF for Article 67980
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-09-19
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
ECLASS-13.0 27142305
ECLASS-14.0 27142305
ETIM-5.0 EC000020
ETIM-6.0 EC000020
ETIM-7.0 EC000020
ETIM-8.0 EC000020
customs tariff number 85366990
EAN 4048879041393
Packaging unit 1
Electrical data
Fault current min. 4 mA
Fault current max. 6 mA
Electrical data | Supply
Power frequency 60 Hz
Operating voltage AC 125 V
Operating current max. 15 A
Installation
Connection cross section max. 6 mm²
Installation | Connection
Connection Screw terminals SK
Mechanical data | Mounting data
Height 126 mm
Width 64 mm
Depth 55 mm
Mounting method geschnappt
Suitable for mounting type (EN 60715), mounting rail
Product-PDF for Article 67980
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-09-19
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com